lowa State Archery Association

2013 State Indoor Target Championships
March 9-10, 2013

Scores
Archer X-Count
Class Division Gender Archer's Name Score X-Count  Inside/Out Place
Freestyle Adult Female Jacobs, Samantha 299 43 14 1st
Schroeder, Isabella 297 42 21 2nd
Lewis, Gayla 275 16 7 3rd
Male Greenlief, Ryan 300 60 48 1st
* Weber, Joshua 300 57 29 2nd
Drew, Dillon 300 56 34 3rd
* Knoll, Rhett 300 55 38
Sargent, Tim 300 55 28
Rose, Joe 300 54 34
Piagentini, Dean 300 49 24
* Osborn, Sr., Britt 300 49 18
flt2
Yetz, Sean 299 52 27 1st
flt2
Heying, John 299 48 27 2nd
flt2
Veith, Joe 299 48 24 3rd
Coon, Craig 299 47 23
Goodman, Forrest 299 46 24
Ciha, Mark 299 44 27
Rush, Warren 298 50 32
Harms, Dave 298 50 24
Hunt, Jim 298 48 16
flt3
Reber, Matt 297 47 20 1st
flt3
Bohr, Leon 297 30 13 2nd
flt3
Goldsmith, Ben 296 37 12 3rd
Meyer, David 295 38 19
Moeller, Wesley 293 31 13
Blanchard, Mark 285 24
* Osbhorn Jr., Britt 269 12
Senior Female Bridge, Patricia 297 31 17
Kaplan, Cathy 291 30 14

Nessett, Judy 264 13 3



Master Senior

Pro

Young Adult

Youth

Cub

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Mestad, Larry
Pauley, Richard
Waite, Craig
Morrison, Randy
Kaplan, Don
Nessett, Bob
Plein, Steve
Shappell, John

Elliott, Bob
Wilson, Roger
Sharp, Ken
Carlson, John
Bennett, Jim
Stream, Dick
Bridge, Robert
Zvacek, Chuck

Hoch, Lynn
Horn, Ed
Heuton, Kale
Lefler, Blake

Vieth, Molly
Engen, Tessa

Olson, Alex
Moorman, Austin
Stiles, Josh
Mather, Jeremy
Spyksma, Shane

Fox, Taylor
Curtis, Hunter

Ciha, Tyler
Nimmo, Jon
Mohr, Michael
Burgett, Dustin
Orthaus, Will

Norte, Serina

Hanson, Brycelyn
Simonsen, Brandi
Vasquez, Nena
BreyHoltz-Mott, Kateine
Kordick, Kyley

Kordick, Taylor

Orthaus, Devin

300
299
298
296
293
293
291
290

299
299
297
296
287
287
283
276

300
300
300
299

300
278

300
300
295
287
272

264
222

300
289
267
189
188

291
285
284
283
239
198
176

299

50
45
38
30
30
26
32
29

45
34
43
29
25
24
22
19

60
58
57
54

45
24

49
47
27
15
15

11

49
16

32
21
16
21

46

24
16
14

10
12
20
14

22
17
27

12
13
10

39
32
36
25

22
12

26

22
16

21

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st



Freestyle Limited

Adult

Senior

Master Senior

Barebow Adult
Cub
Bowhunter Freestyle Adult

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Baker, James

Breyholtz-Mott, Haakon-Andre

Orthaus, Daniel
McKinley, Gabe

Rose, Guy
Petersburg, Randy
Heck, Todd
Conrad, Dean

Witt, Terry

Snobl, Tymbrie
Meyer, Rachael

Harris, Troy

Stiles, Jacob

Jones, Marsha

MacLennan, Heather

Morrison, Loris

Jaeggi, David
Graesch, Matt
Deaton BJ
McDonell, Blake
Howard, Robert
Asche, Allan
Moorman, Kevin
Hoffman, Dan
Mestad, Travis

Blocker, Mike
Pitz, Brandon

Skellenger, Brian
Sykora, Ron
Simon, Dan
Olson, Allen
Swank, Calvin
Orthaus, Ron
Christopher, Brad

Morrison, Aaron
Goldsmith, Tom

Marqurdt, Bob

287
256
248
147

298
293
290

296

288

254
177

241

260

295
270
220

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

299

299

299
297
297
296
295
295
295

294

294

293

29
13

38
33
25

34

37

39
18

57
55
53
52
51
48
47
42
42

47

44

38
36
36
34
38
35
33

27

24

31

15

20
20
13

15

11

12

34
32
27
34
32
23
25
18
18

25

23

20
15
12

17
17
22

11

10

15

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

flt2
1st

flt2
2nd
flt2
3rd

flt3
1st

flt3
2nd
flt3
3rd



Senior

Freestyle Limited R/L Adult

Young Adult

Youth

Cub

Traditional Adult

Guest

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Goldsmith, Bruce
Fox, Duane
Dougherty, Tim
Lineweaver, Craig
Inlow, Jeff
Lampe, Jared

Sharp, Barb

Mohr, Richard
Knoll, Gary
Gritton, Mike
Jones, Ray
Mott, Ron
Parker, Don
Kostka, Gary

Ramthun, Rob
Ramthun, Gaige
Thistle, Jordan

Miene, Adri
Karpick, Abbey

Harris, Collin

Engen, Tryston

Wallin, Jemery
Carpe, Zachary

De Vries, Randy
Collins, Tim
Gunnerson, Gary
Bryan, Greg
Swank, Kaila
Mott, Don
Rowan, Steve
Conrad, Mitch
Branning, Ryan
Heims, Raegan

Denison Site

292
288
286
285
283
Incomplete

293

300
299
298
292
290
281
Incomplete

277
277
251

232
177

232

232

227
129

300
300
299
299
282
281
269
254
250
235

29
22
25
23
26

30

52
36
42
25
27
21

18
16
10

52
50
46
42
21
27
14
12

15
13

11

13
24
22
23

11
10

10

1st

1st

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd



